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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Team Race Results

Name
BADIN

2 #) MARIEMONT
3 7 MCNICHOLAS
4 [ MADEIRA

~N oo o

© oo

10

BISHOP BROSSART
BEECHWOOD (KY)
ROYALMONT
ACADEMY

CIN TRAILBLAZERS
SOUTH DEARBORN HS
(IN)

LLOYD MEMORIAL
(KY)

DNP Jg2 CIN. CHRISTIAN
DNP & MIAMI VALLEY
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CHRISTIAN

Score
48
63
75
89
156
167
169

228
240

245

Team
Time

1:31:18
1:32:35
1:33:27
1:34:58
1:38:19
1:40:10
1:39:48

1:44:08
1:44:24

1:49:01

1:09:31
17:09

Runner
Avg

18:15
18:31
18:41
18:59
19:39
20:02
19:57

20:49
20:52

21:48

23:10
17:09

Avg
Mile

5:52
5:57
6:00
6:06
6:19
6:26
6:25

6:42
6:43

7:01

7:27
5:31

5 Man
Gap

1:36
2:09
2:18
1:26
2:44
2:35
2:07

2:31
1:27

6:36

Finish Order
3,7,11,13,19, 27,39
2,6, 15, 20, 26, 28, 46
4,9,12,25, 32,33, 34
8,10, 17, 30, 31, 37, 38
5,29, 41,50, 51, 55, 73
14,24, 35, 57,67, 114
21,22, 36, 45, 68, 70, 93

18, 64, 65, 69, 72, 77, 79
43, 56, 60, 62, 75, 83, 97

16, 44, 80, 89, 106, 108
109

23, 66, 112
1

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
2,6,10,12, 18, 25, 37
1,5,14,19, 24, 26, 42
3,8, 11,23, 30, 31, 32
7,9, 16, 28, 29, 35, 36
4,27, 38,43, 44, 45, 57
13, 22, 33,47, 52, 69
20, 21, 34, 41, 53, 55, 64

17, 50, 51, 54, 56, 59, 60
39, 46, 48, 49, 58, 62, 65

15, 40, 61, 63, 66, 67, 68

3 Runners

1 Runner

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM
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William Stewart
Sam Beeler
Owen Mathews
lan Burt

Ryan Branch
Henry Buck
Dominic Seigel
Luke Mitchell
Aiden Burt
Calvin Busch
Mitchell Peel
Charles Taylor
Andy Moore
Kaden Marker
Santi Biro
Hunter Belville
Brock Shults
Elijah Williamson
Kevin Spade
Bennett Turan
Dominic Brink
Noah Regala
Aidan Bonn
Cole Hetzel
Ayden Bailey
Andrew Chen
Evan Papania
Casey Dutro
Carter Bain
Quinn Leborgne
Jack Nieberding
Bobby Fechtel
Jack Spears
Alex Russo
Jacob Marker
Colin Klimo
Daniel Williams
Nick Ashbaugh
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

12 Miami Valley Christic 17:09.9

10 Mariemont 17203 1
11 Badin 17249 2
12 McNicholas 17257 3
10  Bishop Brossart 17431 4
10 Mariemont 17509 5
10  Badin 17545 6
11 Madeira 18:166 7
10 McNicholas 18173 8
11 Madeira 18179 9
11 Badin 18:19.3 10
11 McNicholas 18:31.2 11
12 Badin 18:38.2 12
11 Beechwood (KY)  18:43.3 13
9  Mariemont 18:519 14
12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 18:55.4 15
10 Madeira 18:57.8 16
11 Cin Trailblazers 19:00.9 17
12 Badin 19:.014 18
9  Mariemont 19:029 19
10 Royalmont Academy 19:12.0 20
10 Royalmont Academy 19:13.8 21
10  Cin. Christian 19:23.2

11 Beechwood (KY)  19:29.2 22
11 McNicholas 19:294 23
10 Mariemont 19:298 24
12 Badin 19:314 25
12 Mariemont 19:36.4 26
12 Bishop Brossart 19421 27
9 Madeira 19:432 28
12 Madeira 19:433 29
10 McNicholas 19:441 30
10 McNicholas 19:458 31
9  McNicholas 19:46.2 32
12 Beechwood (KY)  19:47.7 33
10 Royalmont Academy 19:50.3 34
9 Madeira 19:53.6 35
12 Madeira 19:55.0 36

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Collin Lapthorn
Jake Schomaeker
Matt Hickman
Chase Gray
Brandon Frazier
Joey Weber
Nathaniel Brink
Micah Miller

Ray Lizak

Nick Morgan
Ethan Bisselberg
Andrew Alwell
Luke Verst

Zane Stephen
Trevor Harris
Liam Stallard
Noah Smith
Deryk Tibbs
Aiden Holt

Leo Hoppa
Cameron Lapthorn
Brayson Craig
Dylan Sansone
Micah Evans
Mike O'Connell
Matthew DeVore
Tate Williamson
Garrett Hesselgesser
Mitchell Mohney
Jon Conner

Josh Buck

Seth Hutten
Maxwell Schoen
Nikolas Baldwin
Parker Losure
Colin Crank
Mathew Deamron

Tyler Ching
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Race Results

Grade School

10
12
11
11
12
10
10
10
9

11
12
1
12
1
12
9

12
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
9

10
11
10
12
12
9

10
10
12
9

10

Badin

Madeira

Bishop Brossart
Badin

South Dearborn HS
Lloyd Memorial (KY)
Royalmont Academ)
Mariemont
Mariemont
Mariemont

Madeira

Bishop Brossart
Bishop Brossart
Mariemont

Madeira

Madeira

Bishop Brossart
South Dearborn HS
Beechwood (KY)
Badin

Badin

South Dearborn HS
Badin

South Dearborn HS
McNicholas

Cin Trailblazers

Cin Trailblazers
Cin. Christian
Beechwood (KY)
Royalmont Academ)
Cin Trailblazers
Royalmont Academ)
Madeira

Cin Trailblazers
Bishop Brossart
Badin

South Dearborn HS

Mariemont

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM

Time
19:55.0
19:55.7
20:04.2
20:09.0
20:09.9
20:11.5
20:12.8
20:14.5
20:16.9
20:184
20:20.9
20:22.9
20:27.6
20:33.3
20:33.7
20:36.3
20:38.1
20:42.2
20:52.0
20:54.2
20:54.3
20:56.4
20:58.0
20:58.6
21:00.9
21:02.8
21:06.3
21:10.5
21:18.7
21:19.8
21:25.6
21:29.6
21:29.6
21:32.8
21:34.1
21:35.9
21:37.7
21:40.9

Points
37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57

58



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Tyler Jones

Ty Berkely

Zane Boverie

Lucas Cooley

John Ruppert

Jack Munzel

Hunter Adams

Zak White

Nickson Kirks-McFadde
Will Brandenburg
Logan Rowe

Nick Boberschmidt
Anderson Carter
Roman Thompson
Samson Scheie
Milo Nelson

Daniel Lehman

Will Telesz
Ramakrishna Gandhi
Evan Drake

Lukas Bryant

David Strunk

Brode Gibson
Jeremiah Lachenman
Spencer Blauvelt
Andrew Wallrodt
Andrew Scwhartz
Michael Lu

Robby Beckerich
Morel Leon

Andrew Deamron
Kevin Rios

Derek Olding
Matthew Forsthoefel
Kaiden Thomas
David Musson
Aiden Lewis

Jack Greiner
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
9  Cin Trailblazers 211429 59
9 Badin 21:44.0
9  Cin Trailblazers 21:53.7 60
9 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 21:57.5 61
9 Badin 22:02.3
12 McNicholas 22:06.0
12 South Dearborn HS 22:06.5 62
9 Badin 22:09.0
12 Mariemont 22:12.6
9  McNicholas 22:15.0
11  Bishop Brossart 22:16.8
12 Madeira 22:18.8
8 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 22:246 63
9 Madeira 22:37.6
10  Cin Trailblazers 22:38.8
9 Madeira 22:42.2
11 Royalmont Academ) 23:05.0 64
9 Madeira 23.12.7
9 Madeira 23:25.1
11 Badin 23:254
11 South Dearborn HS  23:29.8 65
12 Badin 23:31.3
12 Badin 23:31.6
10  South Dearborn HS  23:32.3
9 Badin 23:371.7
12 Badin 24:52.3
10  Bishop Brossart 25:.01.8
11 Madeira 2511.7
9  Bishop Brossart 25:16.8
12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 25:32.3 66
10  South Dearborn HS  25:50.7
9 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 26:39.2 67
12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 26:46.0 68
11 Cin Trailblazers 26:48.5
10 Badin 27:28.5
12 Cin. Christian 28:57.5
9 Badin 32:05.3
9 Beechwood (KY)  32:23.7 69

Hmishiiming

Place Name
115 Mike Meehan

Race Results

Grade School
10 Badin

Time Points

48:24.0

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM



Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.

Hmishiiming
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold .5 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Hmishiiming
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Team

Place
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Name

MARIEMONT
MCNICHOLAS
MADEIRA

BADIN

BISHOP BROSSART
ROYALMONT
ACADEMY
BEECHWOOD (KY)
CIN TRAILBLAZERS
LLOYD MEMORIAL
(KY)

SOUTH DEARBORN HS
(IN)

CIN. CHRISTIAN

MIAMI VALLEY
CHRISTIAN

Score

75
79
81

140
159

169

202

238

262

Team
Time

27:49
28:03
28:19
28:01
29:17
30:02

29:57

30:23

32:00

31:39

20:14
05:08

Race Results - Split

Runner
Avg

05:33
05:36
05:39
05:36
05:51
06:00

05:59
06:04
06:24

06:19

06:44
05:08

Avg
Mile

1:47
1:48
1:49
1:48
1:53
1:56

1:55
1:57
2:03

2:02

2:10
1:39

5 Man
Gap

0:37
0:45
0:23
0:45
0:41
0:42

0:57
0:45

1:15

0:16

Finish Order
2,7,12,18, 30, 35, 36
3,10,14,17, 39, 44, 47
8,9, 20, 23, 26, 27, 32
4,5,19,21,41, 43,48
6, 16, 42, 45, 49, 53, 65
24,25,29,31,74,75, 81

13,28, 33,50, 71, 114
11, 55, 56, 58, 63, 70, 87
15, 38, 85, 86, 91, 105, 107

59, 60, 64, 66, 73, 84, 92

22, 54,112
1

Hmishiiming

Point

Scoring Order
1,6,11,17,28, 32,33
2,9, 13, 16, 35, 39, 41
7,8,19, 21,24, 25,30
3,4,18,20, 36, 38,42
5,15, 37, 40, 43, 45, 53
22,23, 27,29, 58,59, 60

12, 26, 31, 44, 56, 69
10, 46, 47, 48, 51, 55, 64
14, 34, 62, 63, 65, 67, 68

49, 50, 52, 54, 57, 61, 66

3 Runners

1 Runner

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM



Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 William Stewart 12 Miami Valley Christii 05:08.3 39 Bobby Fechtel 10  McNicholas 06:024 35
2 Sam Beeler 10  Mariemont 05171 1 40 Jack Nieberding 12 Madeira 06:02.6
3 lanBurt 12 McNicholas 05172 2 41 Evan Papania 12 Badin 06:02.7 36
4 Owen Mathews 11 Badin 05174 3 42 Andrew Alwell 11 Bishop Brossart 06:02.7 37
5 Dominic Seigel 10 Badin 05:175 4 43 Kevin Spade 12 Badin 06:02.8 38
6 RyanBranch 10  Bishop Brossart 05261 5 44 Alex Russo 9  MeNicholas 06:029 39
7 Henry Buck 10  Mariemont 05263 6 45 Matt Hickman 11 Bishop Brossart 06:03.1 40
8 Luke Mitchell 11 Madeira 05:283 7 46 Ethan Bisselberg 12 Madeira 06:03.2
9 Calvin Busch 11 Madeira 05:30.1 8 47 Jack Spears 10  McNicholas 06:03.2 41
10 Charles Taylor 11 McNicholas 05302 9 48 Chase Gray 11 Badin 06:04.0 42
11 Elijah Williamson 11 Cin Trailblazers 05:304 10 49 Noah Smith 12 Bishop Brossart 06:07.7 43
12 Bennett Turan 9  Mariemont 05:304 11 50 Aiden Holt 10 Beechwood (KY)  06:08.0 44
13 Kaden Marker 11 Beechwood (KY)  05:30.9 12 51 Zane Stephen 11 Mariemont 06:08.0
14 Aiden Burt 10 McNicholas 05:334 13 52 Liam Stallard 9 Madeira 06:09.1
15 Hunter Belville 12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 05:36.1 14 53 Luke Verst 12 Bishop Brossart 06:10.0 45
16 Carter Bain 12 Bishop Brossart 05:37.8 15 54 Garrett Hesselgesser 10 Cin. Christian 06:11.2
17 Ayden Bailey 11 McNicholas 05406 16 55 Matthew DeVore 12 Cin Trailblazers 06:11.6 46
18 Santi Biro 9  Mariemont 05:41.0 17 56 Josh Buck 12 Cin Trailblazers 06:11.6 47
19 Mitchell Peel 11 Badin 05:41.7 18 57 Ray Lizak 9  Mariemont 06:134
20 Brock Shults 10 Madeira 05:420 19 58 Tate Williamson 9  Cin Trailblazers 06:13.9 48
21 Andy Moore 12 Badin 05422 20 59 Brandon Frazier 12 South Dearborn HS 06:14.3 49
22 Aidan Bonn 10  Cin. Christian 05:43.3 60 Deryk Tibbs 12 South Dearborn HS 06:14.5 50
23 Quinn Leborgne 9 Madeira 05471 21 61 Collin Lapthorn 10 Badin 06:14.8
24 Dominic Brink 10 Royalmont Academy 05:50.0 22 62 Mike O'Connell 12 McNicholas 06:15.1
25 Noah Regala 10 Royalmont Academy 05:50.5 23 63 Nikolas Baldwin 10  Cin Trailblazers 06:15.9 51
26 Daniel Williams 9 Madeira 05517 24 64 Brayson Craig 10 South Dearborn HS 06:17.5 52
27 Trevor Harris 12 Madeira 05:51.8 25 65 Parker Losure 10 Bishop Brossart 06:19.0 53
28 Cole Hetzel 11 Beechwood (KY) 05:53.2 26 66 Mathew Deamron 9 South Dearborn HS 06:22.8 54
29 Colin Klimo 10 Royalmont Academy 05:53.6 27 67 Jack Munzel 12 McNicholas 06:23.6
30 Casey Dutro 12 Mariemont 05:548 28 68 Will Brandenburg 9  MeNicholas 06:23.8
31 Nathaniel Brink 10 Royalmont Academy 05:56.0 29 69 Logan Rowe 11 Bishop Brossart 06:27.4
32 Nick Ashbaugh 12 Madeira 05:56.9 30 70 Tyler Jones 9  Cin Trailblazers 06:28.2 55
33 Jacob Marker 12 Beechwood (KY)  05:57.5 31 71 Mitchell Mohney 11 Beechwood (KY)  06:28.2 56
34 Jake Schomaeker 12 Madeira 05:59.2 72 Cameron Lapthorn 12 Badin 06:28.8
35 Micah Miller 10  Mariemont 06:00.6 32 73 Micah Evans 12 South Dearborn HS 06:30.5 57
36 Andrew Chen 10 Mariemont 06:01.2 33 74 Jon Conner 10 Royalmont Academy 06:32.7 58
37 Nick Morgan 11 Mariemont 06:01.7 75 Seth Hutten 12 Royalmont Academy 06:32.9 59
38 Joey Weber 10  Lloyd Memorial (KY) 06:01.9 Maxwell Schoen 9 Madeira 06:34.3
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Page 7 of 16 Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM




Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Page 8 of 16

Hmishiiming

Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Tyler Ching 10  Mariemont 06:34.8
78 Nickson Kirks-McFadde 12 Mariemont 06:34.9
79 Dylan Sansone 12 Badin 06:37.0
80 Leo Hoppa 10 Badin 06:37.1
81 Daniel Lehman 11 Royalmont Academy 06:39.4 60
82 Nick Boberschmidt 12 Madeira 06:41.2
83 Ty Berkely 9 Badin 06:42.3
84 Hunter Adams 12 South Dearborn HS 06:42.9 61
85 Anderson Carter 8 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 06:45.0 62
86 Morel Leon 12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 06:45.3 63
87 Zane Boverie 9  Cin Trailblazers 06:46.0 64
88 Ramakrishna Gandhi 9  Madeira 06:47.9
89 Samson Scheie 10  Cin Trailblazers 06:49.9
90 Will Telesz 9 Madeira 06:51.6
91 Lucas Cooley 9 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 06:51.8 65
92 Jeremiah Lachenman 10 South Dearborn HS 06:53.9 66
93 Lukas Bryant 11 South Dearborn HS  06:54.1
94 Milo Nelson 9 Madeira 06:54.5
95 Roman Thompson 9 Madeira 06:55.2
96 Colin Crank 12 Badin 06:55.5
97 Zak White 9 Badin 06:59.4
98 David Strunk 12 Badin 07:00.0
99 John Ruppert 9 Badin 07:00.2
100 Brode Gibson 12 Badin 07:00.6
101 Evan Drake 11 Badin 07:06.0
102 Spencer Blauvelt 9 Badin 07:06.6
103 Andrew Scwhartz 10  Bishop Brossart 07:07.1
104 Andrew Wallrodt 12 Badin 07:07.9
105 Derek Olding 12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 07:11.1 67
106 Michael Lu 11 Madeira 07:15.2
107 Kevin Rios 9 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 07:19.5 68
108 Robby Beckerich 9 Bishop Brossart 07:25.3
109 Andrew Deamron 10 South Dearborn HS 07:26.2
110 Matthew Forsthoefel 11 Cin Trailblazers 07:34.1
111 Kaiden Thomas 10 Badin 07:57.8
112 David Musson 12 Cin. Christian 08:20.0
113 Aiden Lewis 9 Badin 08:26.8
114 Jack Greiner 9 Beechwood (KY)  09:35.1 69

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 2 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Team

Name
BADIN

MARIEMONT
 MCNICHOLAS
E4 MADEIRA

BISHOP BROSSART
ROYALMONT
ACADEMY
BEECHWOOD (KY)

CIN TRAILBLAZERS
SOUTH DEARBORN HS
(IN)

LLOYD MEMORIAL
(KY)

DNPE® CIN. CHRISTIAN

DNP &>
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MIAMI VALLEY
CHRISTIAN

Score
54

73
88
153
165

176

219

242

245

Team
Time

58:10

59:00

59:21
1:00:15
1:02:28
1:03:33

1:03:56

1:05:36

1:06:23

1:08:49

43:28
10:55

Race Results - Split

Runner
Avg

11:38
11:48
11:52
12:03
12:29
12:42

12:47
13:07
13:16

13:45

14:29
10:55

Avg
Mile

3:44
3:.47
3:49
3:52
4:01
4:05

4:06
4:13
4:16

4:25

4:39
3:31

5 Man
Gap

1:14
1:21
1:36
1:04
1:34
1:21

1:.47
1:.47

0:38

3:27

Finish Order
4,5,11,15, 25, 26, 34
3,7,17,18, 29, 30, 46
2,10, 12, 20, 35, 37, 39
8,9, 19,28, 31,32, 36
6, 24, 47,50, 52, 54, 73
21,22,33,42,70,72, 88

13,27, 40, 58, 69, 114
14,61, 62, 63, 71, 74, 85
53, 55, 57, 64, 68, 83, 96

16, 45, 86, 87, 102, 108
110

23,59, 112
1

Hmishiiming

Point

Scoring Order

3,4,10, 14,23, 24, 32
2,6,16,17,27, 28, 40
1,9, 11,19, 33, 35, 36
7,8,18, 26,29, 30, 34
5,22,41,42, 43, 45, 58
20, 21, 31, 38, 55, 57, 64

12,25, 37,48, 54,69
13, 49, 50, 51, 56, 59, 61
44, 46, 47, 52, 53, 60, 65

15, 39, 62, 63, 66, 67, 68

3 Runners

1 Runner

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM



Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 2 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 William Stewart 12 Miami Valley Christii 10:55.8 39 Alex Russo 9  MeNicholas 12:404 36
2 lanBurt 12 McNicholas 11:.026 1 -7 40 Jacob Marker 12 Beechwood (KY) 12410 37
-1 3 SamBeeler 10  Mariemont 11.06.3 2 41 Collin Lapthorn 10 Badin 12:43.8
4 Owen Mathews 11 Badin 11:.06.4 3 -11 42 Nathaniel Brink 10 Royalmont Academy 12:44.9 38
5 Dominic Seigel 10 Badin 11.06.8 4 43 Ethan Bisselberg 12 Madeira 12:47.5
6 Ryan Branch 10  Bishop Brossart 11224 5 17 44 Trevor Harris 12 Madeira 12:47.6
7 Henry Buck 10  Mariemont 11247 6 -7 45 Joey Weber 10  Lloyd Memorial (KY) 12:52.0 39
8 Luke Mitchell 11 Madeira 11:305 7 11 46 Micah Miller 10  Mariemont 12:52.5 40
9 Calvin Busch 11 Madeira 11409 8 -2 47 Matt Hickman 11 Bishop Brossart 12542 41
10 Aiden Burt 10  McNicholas 1411 9 -11 48 Nick Morgan 11 Mariemont 12:54.7
11 Mitchell Peel 11 Badin 11422 10 49 Zane Stephen 11 Mariemont 12:55.4
-2 12 Charles Taylor 11 McNicholas 11430 M -8 50 Andrew Alwell 11 Bishop Brossart 12:55.7 42
13 Kaden Marker 11 Beechwood (KY) 11:50.8 12 51 Ray Lizak 9  Mariemont 12:56.6
-3 14 Elijah Williamson 11 Cin Trailblazers 11:51.9 13 52 Luke Verst 12 Bishop Brossart 12:56.8 43
15 Andy Moore 12 Badin 11545 14 53 Brandon Frazier 12 South Dearborn HS 12:58.4 44
-1 16 Hunter Belville 12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 11:59.1 15 -5 54 Noah Smith 12 Bishop Brossart 12:59.9 45
-5 17 Bennett Turan 9  Mariemont 12:00.2 16 55 Deryk Tibbs 12  South Dearborn HS 13:05.3 46
18 Santi Biro 9  Mariemont 12.01.1 17 -4 56 Liam Stallard 9 Madeira 13:10.0
19 Brock Shults 10 Madeira 12.01.4 18 57 Brayson Craig 10 South Dearborn HS 13:14.3 47
-3 20 Ayden Bailey 11 McNicholas 12:15.9 19 -8 58 Aiden Holt 10 Beechwood (KY) 13189 48
21 Dominic Brink 10 Royalmont Academy 12:16.6 20 -5 59 Garrett Hesselgesser 10  Cin. Christian 13:19.0
22 Noah Regala 10 Royalmont Academy 12:17.2 21 60 Mike O'Connell 12 McNicholas 13:20.1
-1 23 Aidan Bonn 10  Cin. Christian 12:18.9 -5 61 Josh Buck 12 Cin Trailblazers 13:212 49
-8 24 Carter Bain 12 Bishop Brossart 12196 22 -7 62 Matthew DeVore 12 Cin Trailblazers 13:214 50
25 Kevin Spade 12 Badin 12:208 23 -5 63 Tate Williamson 9  Cin Trailblazers 13:221 51
26 Evan Papania 12 Badin 12216 24 64 Micah Evans 12 South Dearborn HS 13:28.7 52
27 Cole Hetzel 11 Beechwood (KY) 12271 25 65 Cameron Lapthorn 12 Badin 13:35.2
-5 28 Quinn Leborgne 9 Madeira 12:27.3 26 66 Dylan Sansone 12 Badin 13:35.9
29 Andrew Chen 10  Mariemont 12278 27 67 Leo Hoppa 10 Badin 13:36.6
30 Casey Dutro 12 Mariemont 12:29.4 28 -2 68 Mathew Deamron 9 South Dearborn HS 13:36.6 53
-5 31 Daniel Williams 9 Madeira 12:354 29 69 Mitchell Mohney 11 Beechwood (KY) 13:384 54
32 Nick Ashbaugh 12 Madeira 12:359 30 70 Jon Conner 10 Royalmont Academy 13:38.4 55
-4 33 Colin Klimo 10 Royalmont Academy 12:35.9 31 -8 71 Nikolas Baldwin 10  Cin Trailblazers 13:396 56
34 Chase Gray 11 Badin 12:37.2 32 72 Seth Hutten 12 Royalmont Academy 13:40.2 57
35 Jack Spears 10 McNicholas 12:39.0 33 -8 73 Parker Losure 10  Bishop Brossart 13.40.2 58
-2 36 Jake Schomaeker 12 Madeira 12:39.0 34 -4 74 Tyler Jones 9  Cin Trailblazers 13:50.3 59
37 Bobby Fechtel 10 McNicholas 12400 35 75 Maxwell Schoen 9 Madeira 13:50.6
38 Jack Nieberding 12 Madeira 12:40.3 Nickson Kirks-McFadde 12  Mariemont 13:51.0
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 2 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name
77 Tyler Ching
78 Ty Berkely
-12 79 Jack Munzel
-11 80 Logan Rowe
-13 81 Will Brandenburg
82 Nick Boberschmidt
83 Hunter Adams
84 Colin Crank
85 Zane Boverie
86 Lucas Cooley
-2 87 Anderson Carter
7 88 Daniel Lehman
89 John Ruppert
90 Zak White
91 Milo Nelson
3 92 Samson Scheie
5 93 Ramakrishna Gandhi
94 Roman Thompson
5 95 Wil Telesz
3 96 Lukas Bryant
5 97 Jeremiah Lachenman
98 Brode Gibson
-1 99 David Strunk
100 Spencer Blauvelt
101 Evan Drake
-16 102 Morel Leon
103 Andrew Wallrodt
-1 104 Andrew Scwhartz
105 Robby Beckerich
106 Michael Lu
107 Andrew Deamron
-3 108 Derek Olding
109 Matthew Forsthoefel
-3 110 Kevin Rios
111 Kaiden Thomas
112 David Musson
113 Aiden Lewis
114 Jack Greiner
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Grade School

10
9
12
11
9
12
12
12
9
9
8
1

1
10
12
12

11
12
12
10

11
10
12
1

10
12

Mariemont

Badin

McNicholas

Bishop Brossart
McNicholas
Madeira

South Dearborn HS
Badin

Cin Trailblazers
Lloyd Memorial (KY)
Lloyd Memorial (KY)
Royalmont Academ)
Badin

Badin

Madeira

Cin Trailblazers
Madeira

Madeira

Madeira

South Dearborn HS
South Dearborn HS
Badin

Badin

Badin

Badin

Lloyd Memorial (KY)
Badin

Bishop Brossart
Bishop Brossart
Madeira

South Dearborn HS
Lloyd Memorial (KY)
Cin Trailblazers
Lloyd Memorial (KY)
Badin

Cin. Christian

Badin

Beechwood (KY)

Hmishiiming

Time

13:51.0
13:52.9
13:56.4
13:56.7
13:57.1
14:04.9
14:05.1
14:05.6
14:10.1
14:14.3
14:17.7
14:23.4
14:23.6
14:24.2
14:24.8
14:28.9
14:36.6
14:37.2
14:37.5
14:42.3
14:43.2
14:52.0
14:56.0
14:58.4
14:59.6
15:26.5
15:27.2
15:49.6
15:59.9
16:01.6
16:10.9
16:35.4
16:38.8
16:40.0
17:07.8
17:50.1
20:09.1
20:34.7

Points

60

61
62
63
64

65

66

67

68

69

Friday 08/23/2019 5:37 PM



Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 2.5 Mile Split

08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point
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Name

BADIN

MARIEMONT
MCNICHOLAS
MADEIRA

BISHOP BROSSART
ROYALMONT
ACADEMY
BEECHWOOD (KY)
CIN TRAILBLAZERS
SOUTH DEARBORN HS
(IN)

LLOYD MEMORIAL
(KY)

CIN. CHRISTIAN

MIAMI VALLEY
CHRISTIAN

Score

Team Runner  Avg 5Man
Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
0 Runners
0 Runners
0 Runners
0 Runners
0 Runners

0 Runners
0 Runners
0 Runners
0 Runners

0 Runners

0 Runners
0 Runners
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 2.5 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Hmishiiming
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Team Race Results

Name

BADIN
MARIEMONT
MCNICHOLAS
MADEIRA

BISHOP BROSSART
BEECHWOOD (KY)
ROYALMONT
ACADEMY

CIN TRAILBLAZERS

SOUTH DEARBORN HS

(IN)

LLOYD MEMORIAL
(KY)

CIN. CHRISTIAN

MIAMI VALLEY
CHRISTIAN

Score
48
63
75
89
156
167
169

228
240

245

Team
Time

1:31:18
1:32:35
1:33:27
1:34:58
1:38:19
1:40:10
1:39:48

1:44:08
1:44:24

1:49:01

1:09:31
17:09

Runner
Avg

18:15
18:31
18:41
18:59
19:39
20:02
19:57

20:49
20:52

21:48

23:10
17:09

Avg
Mile

5:52
5.57
6:00
6:06
6:19
6:26
6:25

6:42
6:43

7:01

7:27
5:31

5Man

Gap
1:36
2:09
2:18
1:26
2:44
2:35
2:.07

2:31
1:.27

6:36

Finish Order
3,7,11,13,19, 27, 39
2,6, 15, 20, 26, 28, 46
4,9,12, 25, 32, 33, 34
8,10, 17, 30, 31, 37, 38
5,29, 41,50, 51, 55, 73
14, 24, 35, 57, 67, 114
21,22, 36, 45, 68, 70, 93

18, 64, 65, 69, 72, 77, 79
43, 56, 60, 62, 75, 83, 97

16, 44, 80, 89, 106, 108
109

23,66, 112
1

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
2,6,10,12, 18, 25, 37
1,5,14,19, 24, 26, 42
3,8,11,23,30,31,32
7,9, 16, 28,29, 35, 36
4,27,38,43, 44,45, 57
13,22, 33,47, 52, 69
20, 21, 34, 41, 53, 55, 64

17, 50, 51, 54, 56, 59, 60
39, 46, 48, 49, 58, 62, 65

15, 40, 61, 63, 66, 67, 68

3 Runners

1 Runner
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Name

William Stewart
Sam Beeler
Owen Mathews
lan Burt

Ryan Branch
Henry Buck
Dominic Seigel
Luke Mitchell
Aiden Burt
Calvin Busch
Mitchell Peel
Charles Taylor
Andy Moore
Kaden Marker
Santi Biro
Hunter Belville
Brock Shults
Elijah Williamson
Kevin Spade
Bennett Turan
Dominic Brink
Noah Regala
Aidan Bonn
Cole Hetzel
Ayden Bailey
Andrew Chen
Evan Papania
Casey Dutro
Carter Bain
Quinn Leborgne
Jack Nieberding
Bobby Fechtel
Jack Spears
Alex Russo
Jacob Marker
Colin Klimo
Daniel Williams
Nick Ashbaugh
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K

08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School
12 Miami Valley Christi: 17:09.9 39 Collin Lapthorn 10 Badin
10 Mariemont 17.203 1 40 Jake Schomaeker 12 Madeira
11 Badin 17249 2 41 Matt Hickman 11 Bishop Brossart
12 McNicholas 17.25.7 3 42 Chase Gray 11 Badin
10  Bishop Brossart 17431 4 43 Brandon Frazier 12 South Dearborn HS
10  Mariemont 17509 5 44 Joey Weber 10  Lloyd Memorial (KY)
10 Badin 17545 6 45 Nathaniel Brink 10  Royalmont Academ
11 Madeira 18166 7 46 Micah Miller 10  Mariemont
10 McNicholas 18173 8 47 Ray Lizak 9  Mariemont
11 Madeira 18179 9 48 Nick Morgan 11 Mariemont
11 Badin 18:19.3 10 49 Ethan Bisselberg 12 Madeira
11 McNicholas 18312 1 50 Andrew Alwell 11 Bishop Brossart
12 Badin 18:382 12 51 Luke Verst 12 Bishop Brossart
11 Beechwood (KY) 18433 13 52 Zane Stephen 11 Mariemont
9  Mariemont 18:51.9 14 53 Trevor Harris 12 Madeira
12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 18:55.4 15 54 Liam Stallard 9 Madeira
10 Madeira 18:57.8 16 55 Noah Smith 12 Bishop Brossart
11 Cin Trailblazers 19:009 17 56 Deryk Tibbs 12 South Dearborn HS
12 Badin 19:.01.4 18 57 Aiden Holt 10 Beechwood (KY)
9  Mariemont 19:.029 19 58 Leo Hoppa 10 Badin
10 Royalmont Academy 19:12.0 20 59 Cameron Lapthorn 12 Badin
10 Royalmont Academy 19:13.8 21 60 Brayson Craig 10  South Dearborn HS
10  Cin. Christian 19:23.2 61 Dylan Sansone 12 Badin
11 Beechwood (KY)  19:29.2 22 62 Micah Evans 12 South Dearborn HS
11 McNicholas 19294 23 63 Mike O'Connell 12 McNicholas
10  Mariemont 19298 24 64 Matthew DeVore 12 Cin Trailblazers
12 Badin 19:31.4 25 65 Tate Williamson 9  Cin Trailblazers
12 Mariemont 19:36.4 26 66 Garrett Hesselgesser 10  Cin. Christian
12 Bishop Brossart 19:421 27 67 Mitchell Mohney 11 Beechwood (KY)
9 Madeira 19:432 28 68 Jon Conner 10  Royalmont Academ
12 Madeira 19433 29 69 Josh Buck 12 Cin Trailblazers
10  McNicholas 19:441 30 70 Seth Hutten 12 Royalmont Academ)
10  McNicholas 19458 31 71 Maxwell Schoen 9 Madeira
9  McNicholas 19462 32 72 Nikolas Baldwin 10  Cin Trailblazers
12 Beechwood (KY)  19:47.7 33 73 Parker Losure 10  Bishop Brossart
10 Royalmont Academy 19:50.3 34 74 Colin Crank 12 Badin
9 Madeira 19:536 35 75 Mathew Deamron 9  South Dearborn HS
12 Madeira 19:55.0 6 Tyler Ching 10  Mariemont

f_lslﬂ_lm
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Time

19:55.0
19:55.7
20:04.2
20:09.0
20:09.9
20:11.5
20:12.8
20:14.5
20:16.9
20:18.4
20:20.9
20:22.9
20:27.6
20:33.3
20:33.7
20:36.3
20:38.1
20:42.2
20:52.0
20:54.2
20:54.3
20:56.4
20:58.0
20:58.6
21:00.9
21:02.8
21:06.3
21:10.5
21:18.7
21:19.8
21:25.6
21:29.6
21:29.6
21:32.8
21:341
21:35.9
21:37.7
21:40.9

Points
37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
95

56
57

58
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity Gold 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 08:05 pm

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School

77 Tyler Jones 9  Cin Trailblazers 21:429 59 115 Mike Meehan 10 Badin
78 Ty Berkely 9 Badin 21:44.0

79 Zane Boverie 9  Cin Trailblazers 21:53.7 60
80 Lucas Cooley 9 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 21:57.5 61
81 John Ruppert 9 Badin 22:02.3

82 Jack Munzel 12 McNicholas 22:06.0

83 Hunter Adams 12 South Dearborn HS 22:06.5 62
84 Zak White 9 Badin 22:09.0

85 Nickson Kirks-McFadde 12 Mariemont 22:12.6

86 Will Brandenburg 9  McNicholas 22:15.0

87 Logan Rowe 11 Bishop Brossart 22:16.8

88 Nick Boberschmidt 12 Madeira 22:18.8

89 Anderson Carter 8 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 22:24.6 63
90 Roman Thompson 9 Madeira 22:37.6

91 Samson Scheie 10  Cin Trailblazers 22:38.8

92 Milo Nelson 9 Madeira 22:42.2

93 Daniel Lehman 11 Royalmont Academy 23:05.0 64
94 Will Telesz 9 Madeira 23:12.7

95 Ramakrishna Gandhi 9 Madeira 23:25.1

96 Evan Drake 11 Badin 23:254

97 Lukas Bryant 11 South Dearborn HS 23:29.8 65
98 David Strunk 12 Badin 23:31.3

99 Brode Gibson 12 Badin 23:31.6

100 Jeremiah Lachenman 10  South Dearborn HS 23:32.3

101 Spencer Blauvelt 9 Badin 23:37.7

102 Andrew Wallrodt 12 Badin 24:52.3

103 Andrew Scwhartz 10  Bishop Brossart 25:01.8

104 Michael Lu 11 Madeira 25:11.7

105 Robby Beckerich 9  Bishop Brossart 25:16.8

106 Morel Leon 12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 25:32.3 66
107 Andrew Deamron 10 South Dearborn HS  25:50.7

108 Kevin Rios 9 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 26:39.2 67
109 Derek Olding 12 Lloyd Memorial (KY) 26:46.0 68
110 Matthew Forsthoefel 11 Cin Trailblazers 26:48.5

111 Kaiden Thomas 10 Badin 27:28.5

112 David Musson 12 Cin. Christian 28:57.5

113 Aiden Lewis 9 Badin 32:05.3

114 Jack Greiner 9 Beechwood (KY)  32:23.7 69

Hmishiiming

Time Points

48:24.0
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